5.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Department

Post Graduate Diploma in
Computer Application

Post Graduate Diploma in
Computer Application

Diploma In Garment
Technology

Diploma In Garment
Technology

Diploma In Garment
Technology

Diploma In Garment
Technology

Diploma In Interior Design

Diploma In Textile Design
Diploma In Textile Design
Diploma In Textile Design
Diploma In Fashion Design
Diploma In Fashion Design
Diploma In Fashion Design
Diploma In Fashion Design

Diploma In Fashion Design

Shivani

Trasha

Anjali

Meetu

Komal

Sanjana

Sejal Rawat

Deepa
Babita

Kajal

Surbhi Thapa
Jyoti Parihar
Neha Pargai
Anjali Joshi

Riya Jardhari

Company

Company name-Bigship Malsi, Dehradun

Pearl Organization

Freelancer

Buganlife, Dehradun

Buganlife, Dehradun

The Grace boutique, Rishikesh

Space wood, Modern Living Furniture,
Dehradun

Raylin,Kalidass Road, Dehradun
Raylin,Kalidass Road, Dehradun
Raylin Kalidass Road, Dehradun
Sharman Shawls, Ludhiana
Sharman Shawls, Ludhiana
Sharman Shawls, Ludhiana
Sharman Shawls, Ludhiana

Sharman Shawls, Ludhiana

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Diploma In Fashion Design
Diploma in Interior Design
Diploma In Fashion Design
Diploma In Fashion Design
Diploma In Fashion Design
Diploma In Fashion Design
Diploma In Fashion Design
Diploma In Fashion Design

Diploma In Garment
Technology

Diploma In Garment
Technology

Diploma In Garment
Technology

Diploma In Garment
Technology

Diploma In Interior
Decoration & Design

Diploma In Textile Design
Diploma In Textile Design
Diploma In Textile Design
Diploma In Textile Design

Diploma In Textile Design

Swati Rana
Kratika Sehgal
Anjali joshi
Surbhi Thapa
Riya Jarelhars
Jyoti Parihar
Neha Pargai
Swati Rana

Anjali

Meetu

Komal

Sanjana

Sejal Rawat

Deepa
Babita

Kajal

Priyanka Jalal

Isha verma

Entrepreneur

Akash Institute

Sharman shawls

Sharman shawls

Sharman shawls

Sharman shawls

Sharman shawls

self employed Brand Saugat

Freelancer

Buganlife Dehradun

Buganlife Dehradun

The Grace Boutique Rishikesh
Space wood modern living furniture
Dehradun

Raylin, kalidaas road Dehradun
Raylin, kalidaas road Dehradun
Raylin, kalidaas road Dehradun

Sharman Shawls , Ludhiana (punjab)

Sharman Shawls , Ludhiana (punjab)

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025



34 Diploma In Textile Design Anjum Limbu Sharman Shawls , Ludhiana (punjab) 2025

35 Diploma In Textile Design Tanisha Sharman Shawls , Ludhiana (punjab) 2025
Sharma



5.No. Department

10

11

12

13

14

15

Diploma In Interior Design

Diploma In Garment Technology

Diploma In Fashion Design
Diploma In Fashion Design
Diploma In Fashion Design

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer
Application

Diploma In Fashion Design

Diploma In Modern Office
Management & Secretarial Practice

Diploma in Textile Design

Diploma in Interior Design

Diploma in Interior Design

Diploma in Interior Design

Diploma in Interior Design

Diploma in Interior Design

Diploma in Textile Design

Valika

Mishthi
Goyal

Khushi
Preeti Karki
Shalini

Anjali Limbu

Dolly Mehta

Shruti
Shankar

Srishti Bhatt

Surbhi
Chauhan

Sulochana

Gazala

Anshika
Sharma

Aashi Jain

Misha Pal

Company

Ariul Studio, Surat

Mad over Point,Noida

Graphic Designer, Amazon
Self Employed, Dehradun
Nirali Fashion Studio, Dehradun

Graphic Era Deemed University

Kala Kriti Exports, Jaipur

Cashier in V-Mart

Woven & Knit, Noida

KAALZUA DESIGN TECHNOLOGIES Pyt
Ltd, Greater Moida, UP

Smartech Industries, Canal Road,
Dehradun

Shapes Architects, Kishan Nagar
Chowk , Dehradun.

Spacewood, New road, dehradun

Spacewood, New Road Dehradun

Sharman Shawils, Ludhiana

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024



10

11

12

13

14

15

Department

Diploma In Fashion Design
Diploma In Fashion Design
Diploma In Fashion Design
Diploma In Fashion Design
Diploma In Fashion Design

Diploma In Fashion Design

Diploma In Modern Office
Management & Secretarial
Practice

Diploma In Modern Office
Management & Secretarial
Practice

Diploma In Modern Office
Management & Secretarial
Practice

Diploma In Fashion Design
Diploma In Fashion Design
Diploma In Fashion Design

Diploma In Interior
Decoration & Design

Post Graduate Diploma in
Computer Application

Post Graduate Diploma in
Computer Application

Shweta
Anshika
Rani
Gurpreet
Kavita

Soni
Dhiman

Swati
Kamboj

Damini

Bhumika
Sen

Neetu
Ritu Gurung
Anmol

Ishika Aulak

Jyoti Negi

Kartiki

Company

Pacific Mall, Dehradun

BMG, Ludhiana

Maxon Exports, Gurugram
Self Employed,Yamunanagar
Self Employed,Rishikesh

Kanak Parashar Studio,Dehradun

Trainee at B.5.Negi MPP5S

Universal Knowledge Store

Typist —- Advocate Sanjay Gaur

Self boutique Dehradun, Uttarakhand
Self boutique Dehradun, Uttarakhand
Godambri Rajpur, Dehradun

Smartech Dehradun, Uttarakhand

Self employed, Chamoli, Uttarakhand

Real Estate Office (Col. Shailendra Prasad
Badoni),Dehradun

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Post Graduate Diploma in
Computer Application

Post Graduate Diploma in
Computer Application

Diploma In Garment
Technology

Diploma In Garment
Technology
Diploma In Garment

Technology

Diploma In Garment

Technology

Diploma In Textile Design

Diploma In Textile Design

Diploma In Textile Design

Diploma In Textile Design

Diploma In Textile Design

Diploma In Textile Design

Sharmeen

Kiran Mall

Vasu
semwal

Suhana
Parveen

Anchal Kori

Sonam
Raturi

Mansi
Srivastava

Prachi
Manwal

Monika
Rawat

Daraksha
Rizvi

Shivani
Chauhan

TANUJA
KHATI

Divin Pro Dehradun, Uttarakhand
Divin Pro Dehradun, Uttarakhand
Working as assistant merchandiser at Ganesh

handloom Shahdra, New Delhi.

Running her own boutique and jewellery
business by the name Suhani creations
Dehradun.

Under training of famous designer at Basho by

ILA Dehradun.

Merchandiser at 'ethnic attire' Noida

Self employed,Dehradun

Self employed,Dehradun

Sharman shawls Ludhiana, Punjab

Sharman shawls Ludhiana, Punjab

Sharman shawls Ludhiana, Punjab

Sharman Shawls Ludhiana

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023



28

29

30

Diploma In Textile Design

Diploma In Textile Design

Diploma In Textile Design

MANSI
RANA

JAYA
GOSWAMI

ANCHAL
VERMA

Sharman Shawls Ludhiana

Sharman Shawls Ludhiana

Sharman Shawls Ludhiana

2023

2023

2023



